
Date Start Board Component Code Component Title Level Length Cands

w/c 4/5/26 AQA 8652/SF & H French Speaking Test Tier F & H GCSE 22/47

w/c 4/5/26 AQA 8692/SF&H Spanish Speaking Test Tier F & H GCSE 15/64

TBC AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE 17

TBC Edexcel 1FA0 02 Externally Set Assignment GCSE 17

Fri 08 May 13:30 Eduqas C690U30-1 Drama Comp 3 Interpreting Theatre GCSE 1h 30 13

Mon 11 May 09:00 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE 1h 45 184

Mon 11 May 13:30 Edexcel 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Businesses GCSE 1h 45 45

Tue 12 May 09:00 Eduqas C120U80-1 Religious Studies (B) Comp 1 Foundational Catholic Theology GCSE 1h 30 184

Tue 12 May 13:30 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE 1h 45 51

Tue 12 May 13:30 AQA 8464/B/1F&1H Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1F&2H GCSE 1h 15 23/110

Wed 13 May 09:00 Edexcel 1GB0 01 Geography - Global Geog.Issues GCSE 1h 30 64

Wed 13 May 13:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE 1h 30 21

Thu 14 May 09:00 Edexcel 1MA1 1F&1H Maths Non Calculator F&H GCSE 1h 30 48/136

Fri 15 May 09:00 Edexcel 1HI0 11 History - Medicine in Britain GCSE 1h 20 123

Mon 18 May 09:00 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE 1h 45 51

Mon 18 May 09:00 AQA 8464/C/1F&1H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1F&2H GCSE 1h 15 23/110

Tue 19 May 09:00 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE 2h 15 184

Tue 19 May 13:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science: Computational Thinking Algorithms & Programming GCSE 1h 30 21

Tue 19 May 13:30 OCR R057/01 Child Development - Health & well-being CNAT/1&2 1h 15 7

Wed 20 May 09:00 AQA 8652/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE 35m 22

Wed 20 May 09:00 AQA 8652/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE 45m 22

Wed 20 May 09:00 AQA 8652/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE 45m 47

Wed 20 May 09:00 AQA 8652/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE 1h 47

Wed 20 May 13:30 Eduqas C120U90-1 Religious Studies (B) Comp 2 Applied Catholic Theology GCSE 1h 30 184

Thu 21 May 09:00 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE 1h 45 184

Thu 21 May 13:30 Edexcel 1BS0 02 Building A Business GCSE 1h 45 45

Fri 22 May 09:00 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1 GCSE 1h 15 30

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 GCSE 1h 15 30

Mon 01 Jun 13:30 Eduqas C120U60-1 Religious Studies Comp 3 Judaism GCSE 1h 184

Tue 02 Jun 09:00 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE 1h 45 51

Tue 02 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/P/1F&1H Combined Science Trilogy Physics P1F&2H GCSE 1h 15 23/110

Tue 02 Jun 13:30 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE 45m 17

Tue 02 Jun 13:30 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE 1h 17

Wed 03 Jun 09:00 Edexcel 1MA1 2F&2H Maths Calculator F&H GCSE 1h 30 48/136

Wed 03 Jun 13:30 Edexcel 1GB0 02 Geography - UK Geographical Issues GCSE 1h 45 64

Thu 04 Jun 09:00 Edexcel 1HI0 2R History - Superpower  Elizabethan GCSE 1h 50 123

Thu 04 Jun 13:30 AQA 8652/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE 1h 10 22

Thu 04 Jun 13:30 AQA 8652/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE 1h 15 47

Fri 05 Jun 09:00 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE 1h 45 184

Fri 05 Jun 13:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper GCSE 1h 30 5

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE 1h 45 51

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/B/2F&2H Combined Science Trilogy Biology P2F&2H GCSE 1h 15 23/110

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 AQA 8692/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE 35m 15

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 AQA 8692/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE 45m 15

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 AQA 8692/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE 45m 64

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 AQA 8692/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE 1h 64

Tue 09 Jun 13:30 Edexcel 1HI0 33 History - The Usa GCSE 1h 30 123

Wed 10 Jun 09:00 Edexcel 1MA1 3F&3H Maths Calculator F&H GCSE 1h 30 48/136

Wed 10 Jun 13:30 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE 2h 11

Thu 11 Jun 09:00 Edexcel 1GB0 03 Geography - People & Environ.Issues GCSE 1h 30 64

Thu 11 Jun 13:30 Eduqas C560UA0-1 Food preparation & Nutrition Comp 1 GCSE 1h 45 14

Fri 12 Jun 09:00 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE 1h 45 51

Fri 12 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/C/2F&2H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P2F&2H GCSE 1h 15 23/110

Fri 12 Jun 13:30 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H GCSE 1h 15 17

Mon 15 Jun 09:00 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE 1h 45 51

Mon 15 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/P/2F&2H Combined Science Trilogy Physics P2F&2H GCSE 1h 15 23/110

Tue 16 Jun 09:00 AQA 8692/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE 1h 10 15

Tue 16 Jun 09:00 AQA 8692/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE 1h 15 64

Summer 2026 GCSE timetable 

Half term

24th June 2026 - JCQ exam contingency day


